
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  
                   

 

                
     
                            
                                   
     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ALAN S. WEINGER 
Deputy Commissioner
MIRANDA LEKANDER (CA BAR NO. 210082) 
Senior Corporations Counsel
1515 K Street, Ste. 200 
Sacramento, California  95814 
Telephone: (916) 322-8730 
Facsimile:  (916) 455-6985 

Attorneys for Complainant 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS  

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 -

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f C
or

po
ra

tio
ns

In the Matter of THE CALIFORNIA 
CORPORATIONS COMMISSIONER, 
 
  Complainant, 
 

vs. 
 
UNITED CALIFORNIA SYSTEMS 
INTERNATIONAL, INC. dba UNITED 
INTERNATIONAL MORTGAGE &  
INVESTMENTS CO. 
 
   Respondent. 

) Case No.: 413-0175 
) 
) OAH No.: 2011061462 
) 
) 
) ORDER REVOKING CALIFORNIA 
) RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LENDER AND 
) SERVICER LICENSES 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Pursuant to the Final Decision of the California Corporations Commissioner effective July 18, 

2012, attached and incorporated herein as Exhibit A, the California Residential Mortgage Lender and 

Servicer Licenses of United California Systems International, Inc. dba United International Mortgage 

& Investment Co. are hereby ordered revoked, effective July 18, 2012. 

Dated: July 19, 2012                                      JAN LYNN OWEN 
Los Angeles, CA  California Corporations Commissioner 

By_____________________________ 
Alan S. Weinger 
Deputy Commissioner 
Enforcement Division 


	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
	Dated: July 19, 2012                                      JAN LYNN OWEN  
	           Los Angeles, CA                                       California Corporations Commissioner
	                            Alan S. Weinger

