1	ALAN S. WEINGER Deputy Commissioner	
2	MIRANDA LEKANDER (CA BAR NO. 21008 Senior Corporations Counsel	32)
3	1515 K Street, Ste. 200	
4	Sacramento, California 95814 Telephone: (916) 322-8730	
5	Facsimile: (916) 455-6985	
6	Attorneys for Complainant	
7	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS	
8	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
9		
10	In the Matter of THE CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS COMMISSIONER,) Case No.: 413-0175
11) OAH No.: 2011061462
12	Complainant,)
13	VS.	ORDER REVOKING CALIFORNIARESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LENDER AND
14	UNITED CALIFORNIA SYSTEMS) SERVICER LICENSES
15	INTERNATIONAL, INC. dba UNITED INTERNATIONAL MORTGAGE &)
16	INVESTMENTS CO.	
17	Respondent.	_)
18		
19	Pursuant to the Final Decision of the California Corporations Commissioner effective July 18,	
20	2012, attached and incorporated herein as Exhibit A, the California Residential Mortgage Lender and	
21	Servicer Licenses of United California Systems International, Inc. dba United International Mortgage	
22	& Investment Co. are hereby ordered revoked, effective July 18, 2012.	
23		
24	Dated: July 19, 2012 Los Angeles, CA	JAN LYNN OWEN California Corporations Commissioner
25	Los ringeles, err	Cumornia Corporations Commissioner
26		
27		By Alan S. Weinger
28		Deputy Commissioner
20		Enforcement Division